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Product Datasheet

N-BOC-D-FMK, CAS [[187389-53-3]]

AMO-M9486

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Formel

Target-Kategorie

N-BOC-D-FMK, CAS [[187389-53-3]]

AMO-M9486

M9486
AMO-M9486-5MG,AM0O-M9486-10MG,AMO-M9486-25MG
Abmole Bioscience

Biochemikalien

N-BOC-D-FMK (Boc-D(OMe)-FMK) is a broad range caspase inhibitor.
N-BOC-D-FMK inhibits Fas-mediated phagocytosis and oxidative
rupture inhibition, but does not affect the chemotactic activity of IL-
8....

263.26

98.0%
[187389-53-3]
C11H18FNO5

Caspase



